R1.2www.connectedswitchgear.com.au1300 071 378
5 YEAR WARRANTY
You can get a trusted 5 Year In
House Warranty with CSG
SAME DAY DISPATCH
Orders prior to 12PM will be
dispatched the same day
AUSTRALIA WIDE DELIVERY

the cost of replacing the product and it’s installation.*
* See our website for full terms and conditions www.connectedswitchgear.com.au
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product Code Description Type Max Rated
Current
Base &
Carrier
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Amperage
HRC Fuse
Fuse
Diameter
HRC80 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
HRC80C HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
HRC80FW HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
HRC100 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
HRC100FW HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
HRC80-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 80A 22 x 57mm
HRC80FW-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 80A 22 x 57mm
HRC100-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
HRC100C-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Back Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
HRC100FW-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
HRC100CFW-22 HRC Ferrule + Fuse Front Wired 100A 500V 100A 22 x 57mm
FM80 Fuse Only - - 500V 80A 30 x 57mm
FM100 Fuse Only - - 500V 100A 30 x 57mm
[ TIME CURRENT CURVE ]
Figure 1 Figure 2